SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: MP1488 SS471 1

Linea E435 Cascia-Monteleone-Roccatamburo> -

Note

*S8471 1

RUSCIO DI MONTELEONE
MONTELEONE

USIGNI

USIGNI

POGGIODOMO
ROCCATAMBURO
MUCCIAFORA

Rivendite:

Indirizzo
FRAZ. RUSCIO, Monteleone Di Spoleto

FLS
14.24
14.25
14.30
14.49
1451
14.55
15.10
15.25

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FLS
19.06
19.07
19.15
19.22

I
19.25

Esercizio
SALVATORI PALMIRA BAR

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Distanza
437 m



